THE DANCE EXPLORERS

HOUSTON, TX
JANURARY 12-14, 2024

FRIDAY / JANURARY 12

TEEN & SENIORS

TIME (MINIS 4-8 YEARS OLD) TIME JUNIOR ROOM MAIN STAGE
4:30 PM
PRODIGY & NOBLE
REHEARSALS WITH
KEVIN & RYAN RAMIERZ
(4:30-8:15 PM)
8:15 PM TEEN & SENIORS TAP JUNIORS LEAPS & TURNS
SHAYLA PRINGLE KRISTEN GRABBE
. JUNIORS TAP TEEN & TURNS
%:15PM SHAYLA PRINGLE RRISPEN GRABBE
SATURDAY / JANURARY 13
THE DANCE EXPLORERS TEEN & SENIORS
TIME (MINIS 4-8 YEARS OLD) TIME e MAIN STAGE
6:30 AM EVENT CHECK-IN
7 AM WELCOME/ INTRODUCTION & WARM UP
2:30 AM CONTEMPORARY BALLET
RYAN RAMIREZ ANTHONY RAIMONDI
o AM LYRICAL HIP-HOP JAZZ
SHAYLA PRINGLE (8-8:50 AM)  8:30 AM OMARI BROWN JILL MARIE
, JAZZ _ BALLET CONTEMPORARY
8:30 AM KRISTEN GRABBE 9:30 AM ANTHONY RAIMONDI RYAN RAMIREZ
_ HIP-HOP ,
9:40 AM OMARI BROWN 10:30 AM BREAK
MINIS SHOWCASE AT THE MAIN 11 AM N).Vy4 CONTEMPORARY FUSION
10:30 AM | STAGE WITH OMARI & KRISTEN JILL MARIE KEVIN FREY
(10:30-10:45 AM)
12 PM CONTEMPORARY FUSION HIP-HOP
KEVIN FREY OMARI BROWN
N NOBLE MASTER CLASS
' W/ RYAN RAMIREZ (1:15-2:15PM) 1PM
2:15PM DOORS OPEN
2:30 PM COMPETITION

TIME

8 AM

8:50 AM

9:40 AM

10:30 AM

11:20 AM

THE DANCE EXPLORERS
(MINIS 4-8 YEARS OLD)

PARENTS CLASS WITH
OMARI BROWN (8-8:45 AM)

JAZZ FUNK
TARA VECCHIO

LYRICAL
ALEXA OLIVIER

TAP
SHAYLA PRINGLE

AWARDS

SUNDAY / JANURARY 14

TIME

7 AM

8 AM

9 AM

10 AM

11 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

TEEN & SENIORS
JUNIOR ROOM TIME MAIN STAGE

PRODIGY & NOBLE REHEARSAL & TECH

BALLROOM 8 AM CONTEMPORARY JAZZ
ASHLEY & DANAS SHAYLA PRINGLE
CONTEMPORARY JAZZ 9 AM BALLROOM
SHAYLA PRINGLE ASHLEY & DANAS

COFFEE & PASTRIES LOUNGE WITH ADE DIRECTORS

TEACHERS & STUDIO OWNERS (10-10:45 AM)

JAZZ FUNK 10 AM MUSICAL THEATER
TARA VECCHIO ANTHONY RAIMONDI
BREAK
CONTEMPORARY T JAZZ FUNK
MOISES PARRA : TARA VECCHIO
MUSICAL THEATER R CONTEMPORARY
ANTHONY RAIMONDI : MOISES PARRA

DOORS OPEN

CLOSING SHOWCASE/SPECIAL PERFORMANCES & AWARDS





