

TIME

HOUSTON, TX

JANURARY 12-14, 2024

FRIDAY / JANURARY 12 THE DANCE EXPLORERS (MINIS 4-8 YEARS OLD) TEEN & SENIORS **JUNIOR ROOM** TIME MAIN STAGE 4:30 PM **PRODIGY & NOBLE REHEARSALS WITH KEVIN & RYAN RAMIERZ** (4:30-8:15 PM) JUNIORS LEAPS & TURNS KRISTEN GRABBE **TEEN & SENIORS TAP** 8:15 PM **SHAYLA PRINGLE** JUNIORS TAP SHAYLA PRINGLE TEEN & SENIORS LEAPS & TURNS KRISTEN GRABBE 9:15 PM

SATURDAY / JANURARY 13

TIME	THE DANCE EXPLORERS (MINIS 4-8 YEARS OLD)	TIME	JUNIOR ROOM	TEEN & SENIORS MAIN STAGE	
		6:30 AM	EVENT CHECK-IN		
		7 AM	WELCOME/ INTRODUCTION & WARM UP		
		7:30 AM	CONTEMPORARY RYAN RAMIREZ	BALLET ANTHONY RAIMONDI	
8 AM	LYRICAL SHAYLA PRINGLE (8-8:50 AM)	8:30 AM	HIP-HOP OMARI BROWN	JAZZ JILL MARIE	
8:50 AM	JAZZ KRISTEN GRABBE	9:30 AM	BALLET ANTHONY RAIMONDI	CONTEMPORARY RYAN RAMIREZ	
9:40 AM	HIP-HOP OMARI BROWN	10:30 AM	BREAK		
10:30 AM	MINIS SHOWCASE AT THE MAIN STAGE WITH OMARI & KRISTEN	11 AM	JAZZ JILL MARIE	CONTEMPORARY FUSION KEVIN FREY	
	(10:30-10:45 AM)	12 PM	CONTEMPORARY FUSION KEVIN FREY	HIP-HOP OMARI BROWN	
1:15 PM	NOBLE MASTER CLASS W/ RYAN RAMIREZ (1:15-2:15 PM)	1 PM	STAGE WORKSHOP WITH OMARI BROWN (1-2:15 PM)		
		2:15 PM	DOORS OPEN		
		2:30 PM		COMPETITION	

SUNDAY / JANURARY 14

TIME	THE DANCE EXPLORERS (MINIS 4-8 YEARS OLD)	TIME	JUNIOR ROOM	TIME	TEEN & SENIORS MAIN STAGE	
		7 AM	PRODIGY & NOBLE REHEARSAL & TECH			
8 AM	PARENTS CLASS WITH OMARI BROWN (8-8:45 AM)	8 AM	BALLROOM ASHLEY & DANAS	8 AM	CONTEMPORARY JAZZ SHAYLA PRINGLE	
8:50 AM	JAZZ FUNK TARA VECCHIO	9 AM	CONTEMPORARY JAZZ SHAYLA PRINGLE	9 AM	BALLROOM ASHLEY & DANAS	
9:40 AM	LYRICAL ALEXA OLIVIER		COFFEE & PASTRIES LOUNGE WITH ADE DIRECTORS TEACHERS & STUDIO OWNERS (10-10:45 AM)			
10:30 AM	TAP SHAYLA PRINGLE	10 AM	JAZZ FUNK TARA VECCHIO	10 AM	MUSICAL THEATER ANTHONY RAIMONDI	
11:20 AM	AWARDS	11 AM	BREAK			
		11:30 AM	CONTEMPORARY MOISES PARRA	11:30 AM	JAZZ FUNK TARA VECCHIO	
		12:30 PM	MUSICAL THEATER ANTHONY RAIMONDI	12:30 PM	CONTEMPORARY MOISES PARRA	
		1:30 PM	STAGE WORKSHOP REHEARSAL W/ OMARI BROWN			
		2:30 PM	DOORS OPEN			
		2:45 PM	CLOSING SHOWCASE/SPECIAL PERFORMANCES & AWARDS			